Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.72
2:12.38
2:12.64
2:13.27
2:15.93
2:26.15
2:26.32
2:36.73
2:41.78
2:50.25
3:02.81
3:22.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.93
2:07.72
2:13.27
2:12.64
2:12.38
2:26.15
2:26.32
2:36.73
2:41.78
2:50.25

3:02.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
422
420
414
390
314
313
254
231
198
160
118

WA Pts

390
470
414
420
422
314
313
254
231
198
160

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I I I =T

Round

H

Date

07/10/23
09/07/22
20/11/22
22/04/23
23/11/23
02/10/21
15/07/21
26/10/19
21/09/19
30/03/19
22/09/18
23/09/17

Date

23/11/23
07/10/23
22/04/23
20/11/22
09/07/22
02/10/21
15/07/21
26/10/19
21/09/19
30/03/19
22/09/18

Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2023
Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022
Medway ASA 50s and 200s Meet 2022
The White Horse League 2023
Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships
Medway Championships 2021

Larkfield

Kent Development Meet

Larkfield Club Championships 2019
The White Horse League 2019

2018 Larkfield Club Championships

Larkfield Club Championships

Meet

Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships
Medway ASA Championships 2023
The White Horse League 2023
Medway ASA 50s and 200s Meet 2022
Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022
Medway Championships 2021

Larkfield

Kent Development Meet

Larkfield Club Championships 2019
The White Horse League 2019

2018 Larkfield Club Championships

Venue

Maidstone
Larkfield
Gillingham
Crook Log LC
Larkfield
Gillingham
Larkfield
Gillingham
Larkfield Ic
The Eltham Centre
Larkfield

Larkfield

Venue

Larkfield
Maidstone

Crook Log LC
Gillingham
Larkfield
Gillingham
Larkfield
Gillingham
Larkfield lc

The Eltham Centre

Larkfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3

4
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 0
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3

4
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 0
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:22.57 118 H 23/09/17 Larkfield Club Championships Larkfield Larkfield 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



