## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.72	470	Н	07/10/23	Medway ASA Championships 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
2:12.38	422	Н	09/07/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
2:12.64	420	Н	20/11/22	Medway ASA 50s and 200s Meet 2022	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
2:13.27	414	F	22/04/23	The White Horse League 2023	Crook Log LC		4
2:15.93	390	Н	23/11/23	Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
2:26.15	314	Н	02/10/21	Medway Championships 2021	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
2:26.32	313	Н	15/07/21	Larkfield	Larkfield	Larkfield	0
2:36.73	254	Н	26/10/19	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
2:41.78	231	Н	21/09/19	Larkfield Club Championships 2019	Larkfield Ic	Larkfield	4
2:50.25	198	F	30/03/19	The White Horse League 2019	The Eltham Centre	Larkfield	3
3:02.81	160	Н	22/09/18	2018 Larkfield Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
3:22.57	118	Н	23/09/17	Larkfield Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.93	390	Н	23/11/23	Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
2:07.72	470	Н	07/10/23	Medway ASA Championships 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
2:13.27	414	F	22/04/23	The White Horse League 2023	Crook Log LC		4
2:12.64	420	Н	20/11/22	Medway ASA 50s and 200s Meet 2022	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
2:12.38	422	Н	09/07/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
2:26.15	314	Н	02/10/21	Medway Championships 2021	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
2:26.32	313	Н	15/07/21	Larkfield	Larkfield	Larkfield	0
2:36.73	254	Н	26/10/19	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
2:41.78	231	Н	21/09/19	Larkfield Club Championships 2019	Larkfield Ic	Larkfield	4
2:50.25	198	F	30/03/19	The White Horse League 2019	The Eltham Centre	Larkfield	3
3:02.81 oyright 2024	160 <b>4</b>	Н	22/09/18	2018 Larkfield Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTE

Larkfield